\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26 ~ Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-mini Masculi 1r. Any Grup: 01

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

35034: JOVENTUT BADALONA 2 - OCCIDENT BASQUET MANRESA BLANC 26-75
35035: C.B GRUP BARNA VERMELL 1ER ANY - BASQUET SANT PERE 1° ANY 57-17
LA SALLE MANRESA 1

21-12-2025 09:00
21-12-2025 10:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip
OCCIDENT BASQUET MANRESA BLANC
JOVENTUT BADALONA 2

C.B GRUP BARNA VERMELL 1ER ANY
LA SALLE MANRESA 1
BASQUET SANT PERE 1° ANY
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530 224
458 330
404 324
252 472
225 519
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